Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 500

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

500: St Mawes - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)

Via Tregony - Probus- Truro Centre

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:

Notes:

St Mawes car park
Stop code: 0800COC30870

St Just in Roseland
Stop code: 0800COC30864

Gerrans church
Stop code: 0800COC30857

Portscatho Highertown
Stop code: 0800COC30858

Ruan High Lanes
Stop code: 0800COC30850

Tregony Square
Stop code: 0800FWZ38433

Tresillian Fal Garage
Stop code: 0800COC30873

Truro Bus Station [J] arr
Stop code: 0800COA15352

Truro Bus Station []J] dep
Stop code: 0800COA15352

Truro rail station
Stop code: 0800C0OC30475

RCH Treliske Lay By
Stop code: 0800COC30488

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0OC30493

500
TCD

0735

0742

0752

0754

0802

0810

0822 ™

0835

0840

0846

0853

0900



TCD Truro College Days Only

TC Operates non stop between Trafalgar Roundabout/Truro college via Morlaix

Avenue A39.

500: Truro College - St Mawes (Cornwall by Kernow)

Via Truro Centre - Probus - Tregony

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:

Notes:

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800C0OC30493

RCH Treliske Lay By
Stop code: 0800C0OC30568

Truro rail station
Stop code: 0800COC30477

Truro bus station [E] arr
Stop code: 0800COA15348

Truro bus station [E] dep
Stop code: 0800COA15348

Tresillian Fal Garage
Stop code: 0800COC30815

Tregony Square
Stop code: 0800FWZ38433

Ruan High Lanes
Stop code: 0800COC30849

Gerrans church
Stop code: 0800COC30857

Portscatho Highertown
Stop code: 0800C0OC30858

St Just in Roseland
Stop code: 0800COC30863

St Mawes car park
Stop code: 0800COC30870

500
TCD

1635

1638

1644

1650

1655

1705

1722

1730

1738

1740

1749

1756



TCD Truro College Days Only



