### **Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 500**

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

500: St Mawes - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)

**Via Tregony - Probus- Truro Centre** 

## **Cornwall by Kernow**

### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	500
Notes:	TCD
St Mawes car park Stop code: 0800COC30870	0735
St Just in Roseland Stop code: 0800COC30864	0742
Gerrans church Stop code: 0800COC30857	0752
Portscatho Highertown Stop code: 0800COC30858	0754
Ruan High Lanes Stop code: 0800COC30850	0802
Tregony Square Stop code: 0800FWZ38433	0810
Tresillian Fal Garage Stop code: 0800COC30873	0822 <sup>TC</sup>
Truro Bus Station [J] arr Stop code: 0800COA15352	0835
Truro Bus Station [J] dep Stop code: 0800COA15352	0840
Truro rail station Stop code: 0800COC30475	0846
RCH Treliske Lay By Stop code: 0800COC30488	0853
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	0900

**TCD** Truro College Days Only

**TC** Operates non stop between Trafalgar Roundabout/Truro college via Morlaix Avenue A39.

#### 500: Truro College - St Mawes (Cornwall by Kernow)

Via Truro Centre - Probus - Tregony

# **Cornwall by Kernow**

### **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	500
Notes:	TCD
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	1635
RCH Treliske Lay By Stop code: 0800COC30568	1638
Truro rail station Stop code: 0800COC30477	1644
Truro bus station [E] arr Stop code: 0800COA15348	1650
Truro bus station [E] dep Stop code: 0800COA15348	1655
Tresillian Fal Garage Stop code: 0800COC30815	1705
Tregony Square Stop code: 0800FWZ38433	1722
Ruan High Lanes Stop code: 0800COC30849	1730
Gerrans church Stop code: 0800COC30857	1738
Portscatho Highertown Stop code: 0800COC30858	1740
St Just in Roseland Stop code: 0800COC30863	1749
St Mawes car park Stop code: 0800COC30870	1756